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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0Kg 6 mins 5 1

B16

B21

B22

B30

Luiz Takayama
TOKAI BJJ

Andy Murasaki
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J

Matheus Onda
TOKAI BJJ

Walter Franco jr
TREE RUL BJJ

Kohei Murata
MIBURO


